District Division

Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2024 Primary Election Ballot Positions

Party

Name

Ballot Position

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

US REPRESENTATIVE

2nd
2nd

3rd
3rd

3rd
3rd
3rd

4th
4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

STATE SENATOR

1st
1st

5th
5th

7th
7th
7th

11th

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party

Binkley, Ryan L.
Ramaswamy, Vivek
DeSantis, Ron
Trump, Donald J.
Christie, Chris
Haley, Nikki R.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Biden, Joseph R. Jr.
Williamson, Marianne
Phillips, Dean

Linderman, Hank

Compton, William Dakota

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Ormerod, Denny
Craven, Mike

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Young, Geoffrey M. "Geoff"

McGarvey, Morgan
Randall, Jared

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

McGinnis, Michael
Deters, Eric

Massie, Thomas
Khkkkkkkkhkkhkhhhk

Edwards, Dana
Rogers, Hal
Monhollen, Brandon

Kraftchak, David E. Jr.

dhkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Cravens, Randy
Richardson, Jonathan
Kelly, Todd

Pratt, Don B.

Rudd, Shauna

Howell, Jason G.
Bechler, Lynn

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Ballinger, Thomas
Meredith, Stephen

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Southworth, Adrienne E.

Gallrein, Ed

Reed, Aaron
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhhhk

Rawlings, Steve
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Commonwealth of Kentucky - Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State
2024 Primary Election Ballot Positions

District Division Party Name Ballot Position

11th Republican Party Froelicher, Duane 2
17th Republican Party Jaddock, Julia 1
17th Republican Party Nunn, Matt 2
29th Republican Party Gilley, Shawn Andrew
29th Republican Party Turner, Johnnie L.
29th Republican Party Thompson, Randy
33rd Democratic Party Churchill, Michael W. Jr. 1
33rd Democratic Party Neal, Gerald A. 2
33rd Democratic Party Scott, Attica Woodson 3
STATE REPRESENTATIVE
2nd Republican Party Holloway, Kimberly 1
2nd Republican Party Heath, Richard 2
10th Republican Party Calloway, Josh 1
10th Republican Party Cantwell, Julie 2
15th Republican Party Perry-Russell, Kathy 1
15th Republican Party Raymer, Rebecca 2
19th Republican Party Rock, Kelcey 1
19th Republican Party Meredith, Michael Lee 2
24th Republican Party Bivens, Ryan 1
24th Republican Party Waggoner, Asa L. T. 2
29th Republican Party Allison, Wyatt 1
29th Republican Party Peden, Debbie 2
29th Republican Party Lewis, Chris 3
29th Democratic Party Findley, Timothy Jr.
29th Democratic Party Pfaadt, Matthew
29th Democratic Party Santiago, Ricky
*khkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkhk
30th Democratic Party Grossberg, Daniel 1
30th Democratic Party Subedi, Mitra 2
*khkkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkhk
31st Democratic Party Marshall, Carma Bell 1
31st Democratic Party Davis, Colleen Orsella 2
*khkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkhk
36th Democratic Party Zorn, William "Woody" 1
36th Democratic Party McDowell, Colin Daugherty 2
*khkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkhk
40th Democratic Party Zeitz, William 1
40th Democratic Party Kulkarni, Nima 2
*khkkkkkkkhkkkhkkkhk
41st Democratic Party Marzian, Mary Lou 1
41st Democratic Party Adams, William "Rick" 2
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Ballot Position

42nd
42nd
42nd

44th
44th
44th

45th
45th

47th
47th

48th
48th

49th
49th

50th
50th
50th

55th
55th

56th
56th

57th
57th

60th
60th
60th

61st
61st

62nd
62nd

64th
64th

66th
66th

67th

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Walker, Jack W.
Musselwhite, Jonathan
Watkins, Joshua

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Cockrell, Daniel Deshawn
Chester-Burton, Beverly D.

Waldon, Shreeta

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Jefferson, Thomas
Timoney, Killian

dhkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Gilkison, Mark A.
Rabourn, Felicia

Khkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Wesslund, Debbie
Farrow, Kate

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Harned, William
Huff, Thomas

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Thrasher, Don
Massaroni, Candy
Stone, Andy

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Toller, James
King, Kim

*kkkkkkkkkkhkkkkk

Branscum, Dencia Miche
Bingham, Chantel

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Powe, Kristie

Hancock, Erika Marie
Khkkkkkhkkhkkhkhkhk

Pavese, Christopher
Proctor, Marianne

Nichols, Darren
Khkkkkkhkkhkkhkhkhk

Maddox, Savannah
Lykins, Jarrod M.

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Hampton, Tony
Parker, Bill

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Moser, Kimberly Poore

Campbell, Karen
Khkkkkkkkhkkhkhhhk

Roberts, T. J.
Massey, C. Ed

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Hatton, Terry W.
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67th
67th

69th
69th

76th
76th
76th

77th
77th

86th
86th

89th
89th

91st
91st

93rd
93rd

95th
95th

98th
98th
98th
98th

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

COMMONWEALTH'S ATTORNEY

14th
14th
14th

20th
20th
20th

41st
41st

49th
49th

50th
50th

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Gearding, Jerry C.
Ormes, Brian K.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Doan, Steven
Brown, Diane

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Buckman, Joshua Daniel
Donworth, Anne Gay

Palumbo, James "Jamie"
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhkhk

Brown, George A. Jr.
Whitley, Daniel E.

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Smith, Tom O'dell
Taylor, Billy J.

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Holland, Idalia
Truett, Timmy

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Billings, Darrell W.
Wesley, Billy E.

*kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Ritter, Sarah

Camuel, Adrielle
Khkkkkkkkhkhkhkhk

Spencer, Brandon

Pennington, David
Khkkkkkkkhkkhkhkhk

Reneau, James M.
Virgin, Joe

Womack, Tammie
Assar, Shawn Lawrence

Eardley, Jack Keith
Muse Johnson, Sharon

Kearney, Kelli
Khkkkhkkkkhkkhkhkhk

McKenzie, Rhese David
Merkel, Joseph J.
Breeze, Troy

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Gregory, Gary H.
Fields, Haley Jo

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk

Lindsey, Mike
Morgan, Corey

dhkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Johnson, Justin
Bryant, Sarah

Khkkkkkkkkkkkhkkk
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Ballot Position

53rd

53rd

57th

57th

DISTRICT JUDGE
2nd 2nd
2nd 2nd
2nd 2nd
2nd 2nd

Republican Party
Republican Party

Republican Party
Republican Party

Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan
Nonpartisan

Bullock, David Wayne
Megibben, Hart T.

Khkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Whittenburg, Lee
Leveridge, Matthew

Mills, James

Hines, Jenny
Newbern, Craig F. Jr.
Marcum, S. Scott

1
2

AW N -



